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Sales Manager – The Americas, Inbound & India 
Anthea Somerville  
E: Anthea.Somerville@sealink.com.au  
T: +61 2 8238 6718 
M: +61 423 298 566 

Sales Manager – Europe 
Julie Cargueray  
E: Julie.Cargueray@sealink.com.au 
M: +33 (6) 21 67 79 33 

Sales Manager - UK & Ireland 
Nicole May  
E: uk@sealink.com.au  
M: +44 1483 222 093 

Jessica Xue – China 
E: jessica@gaibo.com.au 
M: +86 1360 1680 634 

Yuna Dai 
Sales Executive China 
E: yuna@gaibo.com.au 
M: +86 139 0165 9011 

Tina Chaisuwan-Baker 
E: Internationalsales@sealink.com.au 
E: Nationalsales@sealink.com.au 

T: +61 429 478 382 

General Manager – Global Sales & Distribution 
Richard Doyle  
E: Richard.Doyle@sealink.com.au  
T: +61 2 8238 6724 
M: +61 401 115 626 

National Sales Manager 
Nathan Burke  
E: Nathan.Burke@sealink.com.au  
T: +61 2 8238 6730 
M: +61 475 418 802 

Sales Manager – New Zealand & South East Asia 
Tina Chaisuwan-Baker  
E: Tina.Chaisuwan@sealink.com.au 
T: +61 2 8238 6720 

M: +61 429 478 382 

Sales Manager – Japan, Korea, & Inbound 
Aki Hirabayashi  
E: Aki.Hirabayashi@sealink.com.au 
T: +61 2 8238 6721 
M: +61 407 944 818 

Australia based Global Sales Team  

 

 

 

 

 

International based Global Sales  

 

 

 

 

 

Global Sales Support 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Anthea.Somerville@sealink.com.au
mailto:Julie.Cargueray@sealink.com.au
mailto:uk@sealink.com.au
mailto:Internationalsales@sealink.com.au
mailto:Nationalsales@sealink.com.au
mailto:Richard.Doyle@sealink.com.au
mailto:Nathan.Burke@sealink.com.au
mailto:Tina.Chaisuwan@sealink.com.au
mailto:Aki.Hirabayashi@sealink.com.au


  Page 2 of 2 

K’gari (Formerly Fraser Island) 
Regional Sales Coordinator  
Katie Hawkins  
E: katie.hawkins@kingfisherbay.com 

K’gari (Formerly Fraser Island) 
Business Development Manager  
Lisa Walker 
E: lisa.walker@kingfisherbay.com 
T: +61 7 4194 9491 
M: +61 427 775 033 

South Australia, Regional Victoria and Tasmania 
Sales Manager – SA, Regional VIC & TAS  
Sophie Matheson  
E: Sophie.Matheson@sealink.com.au 
T: +61 8 8202 8690 
M: +61 436 021 482 

Adelaide Sightseeing and Charters 
Sales Executive  
Nicola Blacker 
E: bdtoursandcharters@sealink.com.au 
T: +61 8 8202 8616 
M: +61 400 689 996 

Western Australia 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
Paige Myles 
E: Paige Myles@sealink.com.au 
M: +61 417 096 684 

New South Wales 
Director of Sales & Marketing 
Holly Vaughan 
E: Holly.Vaughan@sealink.com.au 
T: + 61 2 9206 1111 

Whitsundays 
Sales & Reservations Coordinator 
Heather Thatcher 
E: heather.thatcher@sealink.com.au 
T: 1300 317 445 

M: +61 484 618 484 

Townsville 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
Cassie Mendo 
E: Cassie.Mendo@sealink.com.au 
T: + 61 7 4726 0800 
M: + 61 467 302 830 

Northern Territory 
General Manager 
Angela Piper 
E: salesnt@sealink.com.au 
T: + 61 8 8981 2878 

North Stradbroke Island 
Sales & Marketing Manager 
Stevie Mills 
E: stevie.mills@sealink.com.au 
T: + 61 7 3488 5300 
 

Local Sales Team 
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